


 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
3505 N. DRIES LANE 
PEORIA IL 61604-1210 
(309) 494-8800 

Printed 2/21/2018 Page 2 of 2 PW Work Order (18-01 Millennia)    
 

CONSULTANT: Millennia Professional Services 
WO NO.: 18-01 MPS 

PROJECT: Northmoor 2018 Construction Eng 
MASTER AGREEMENT DATE: 04-12-2016 

 
See attached Master Service Agreement Work Order Budget Summary  
 
 
Millennia Professional Services Agreement Work Order Budget Summary Updated: 2/15/2018

By: jmg
Date approved by Council: 4/12/2016

Original Contract Amount (not to exceed): $2,000,000.00
Date amendment approved by Council: 1/23/2018

Contract Amendment: $350,000.00

WO # Date Description Initial estimate Final cost Status City PM Initial estimate over/under

16-01 5/9/2016

Construction Engineering 
Pavement Preservation, 
Residential reconstruction & 
various MFT services

$341,803.19 COMPLETE AMK, SL, 
JMG

$415,000.00 -$73,196.81

16-02 4/17/2016 CE Ph 3 for Allen and Alta 
Roundabout for 2016

$73,770.77 COMPLETE JMG $73,770.77

16-03 4/17/2016 CE Ph 3 for Adams Street CSO 
Pilot Project for 2016

$9,788.60 COMPLETE JMG $9,788.60

17-01 12/22/2016 CE Northmoor for 2017 $300,000.00 in progress JMG $0.00

17-02 1/12/2016
Topo survey for N University 
from Pioneer Parkway to 
Townline Rd

$23,387.14 COMPLETE AMK $21,000.00 $2,387.14

17-03 4/17/2017

Construction Engineering 
Pavement Preservation, 
Residential reconstruction & 
various MFT services

$383,128.94 in progress AMK, SL, 
JMG

$450,000.00 -$66,871.06

18-01 1/1/2018 CE Northmoor for 2018 $610,000.00 pending JMG $0.00

18-02 1/5/2018
Construction Engineering 
riverfront demo & various 
MFT services

$175,500.00 in progress AMK $0.00

18-03 1/25/2008
pavement preservation, 
concrete repair & vertical 
concrete

$79,000.00 pending AMK

18-04 1/25/2008 Havard Ph 2 $270,000.00 pending AMK

Total Cost of Work Orders: $1,817,628.94 $448,749.70 $2,266,378.64

Remaining Contract Amount: $83,621.36  














	WO 18-01 MPS signed Northmoor CE 2018
	MPS WO 18-01 p2
	Northmoor BLR 5512 2018 Supplement

